
  

 

Fishers Island School  

Junior Class  
Saturday, May 14

th
, 2011 

  

Hay Harbor Golf Course  

 
 

Fishers Island, NY  

12:30 Shotgun Start  

  
  

  

  

  

  
Fishers Island Ferry  

Information  
Purchase a passenger ticket inside the 
brick ferry terminal. Your ticket will be 
$19 and give you a round trip.  

Please park your car at the garage 
across from the railroad station. 
Transportation once on Fishers Island 
will be provided.  

  

Come and Play on 

Fishers Island!  

Prices:  
Individual:    $ 90  

Foursome:    $340  

  
Please make all checks payable to the 
Fishers Island School  

  

  
Contact Information:  

Questions and concerns please email  
our class advisor Linda Bean at  

linda.bean@fischool.com  

631-788-7444  

Lunch of hamburgers/hot dogs and 
drinks will be offered to golfers.  

 

  

Golfer’s Registration  
  

Name: _____________________________  
Company:__________________________  
City/State/Zip: ______________________  

Phone:_____________________________  
Email:______________________________   

 

Name: _____________________________  
Company:__________________________  
City/State/Zip: ______________________  

Phone:_____________________________  
Email:______________________________   

 

Name: _____________________________  
Company:__________________________  
City/State/Zip: ______________________  

Phone:_____________________________  
Email:______________________________   

 

Name: _____________________________  
Company:__________________________  
City/State/Zip: ______________________  

Phone:_____________________________  
Email:______________________________   

 

Sign up Deadline: May 2, 2011  

 

Depart NL  Depart FI  

7:00 am   
11:30 am   
1:45 pm   
4:00 pm   
6:00 pm  

8:15 am   
12:45 pm  
3:00 pm   
5:00 pm   
6:45 pm  

TWO ROUNDS of golf at the HAY Harbor Golf Course 


